
Fre
eShrewsbury LGBT History Festival 2021

February - March, free online events, all welcome

Sat 6 Feb 3pm Launch Party

Sat 6 Feb 7pm PRIDE

Sun 7 Feb 3pm United Queerdom

Sun 7 Feb 7pm For My Wife

Tue 9 Feb 7pm Falling into the Arms of Phoebe

Fri 12 Feb 7pm The Archivettes

Sat 13 Feb 3pm Bulgarian Tendencies

Sun 14 Mar 7pm Valentine Special

Thu 18 Feb 7pm Trans Lives in British History

Sat 20 Feb 3pm Metro Centre

Sat 20 Feb 7pm  The Theatre of Liberation

Sun 21 Feb 3pm March for Dignity

Tue 23 Feb 7pm Mark Hignett in Conversation

Wed 24 Feb 7pm Creative Conversations

Fri 26 Feb 7pm Say My Name

Sat 27 Feb 2pm Young People’s Showcase

Sun 28 Feb 3pm Ionut & Calin

Sun 28 Feb 7pm Gen Silent

Wed 3 Mar 7pm Kate Hutchinson

Fri 5 Mar 7pm The Boy and The Bear

Sat 6 Mar 3pm Sophia Dubochet

Sun 7 Mar 3pm Voices of Eswatini

Sun 7 Mar 7pm Reel in the Closet

Mon 8 Mar 7pm Free to Be Me

Thu 11 Mar 7pm Morley Clarke

Fri 12 Mar 7pm Hot to Trot

Sat 13 Mar 3pm Who was Suleika Aldini?

www.shrewsburylgbthistory.org.uk

Watch out also for
Exhibitions and

Short film programme
Running throughout the festival

www.shrewsburylgbthistory.org.uk
www.shrewsburylgbthistory.org.uk

